DATE

2025n2026 |

--WOMEN’S BASKETBALLm

OPPONENT

TIME

RESULT

Wed, Nov 5
Sun, Nov 9
Wed, Nov 12
Sun, Nov 16
Sat, Nov 22
Tue, Nov 25
Mon, Dec 1
Thu, Dec 4
Fri, Dec 19
Mon, Dec 22
Mon, Dec 29
Thu, Jan 1
Sun, Jan 4
Thu, Jan 8
Sun, Jan 11
Thu, Jan 15
Sun, Jan 18
Sat, Jan 24
Tue, Jan 27
Sat, Jan 31
Wed, Feb 4
Sat, Feb 7
Wed, Feb 11
Sun, Feb 15
Wed, Feb 18
Sun, Feb 22
Thu, Feb 26

vs Fairfield

vs VCU *

vs Princeton
at James Madison
vs Temple

at La Salle

at West Virginia
at Georgetown
vs Seton Hall
vs St. John’s
at DePaul

vs Creighton
at Marquette
vs Xavier

at Providence
at UConn

vs Butler

at St. John’s
vs Providence
vs DePaul

at Butler

vs Georgetown
at Xavier

at Creighton

vs UConn

vs Marquette
at Seton Hall

6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM

ESPN+

ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
Peacock
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
Peacock
ESPN+
truTV
FS1
ESPN+
FS1
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
truTV
ESPN+
ESPN+
Peacock

* Game played at neutral location

ALL TIMES ARE CT
TEMPLATETROVE.COM
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